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Case No

STAT  
vs. 

Name Betty K Schultz 

Address 5121 Eairnre_en Drive 

City Toledo Zip 43613 State Oh --
0 TMC igJ O

Cl>Jl-06-12996 No. 2140 P. 10 

11m111m11rn 111 001n111m11111m11m1oo111 

THE TOLEDO MUNICIPAL COU

TOLEDO, LUCAS COUNTY, OH

SUMMONS ~~\~ \\ -z.,\ 

COMPLAINT 
(Crim. R. 3 and 4) 

Rae w Sex _F __ ~gt "'-50=3 __ 

Hai GRY Eye HAZ '-i'-'=--- DOB 02127 /30 

soc Code No. 102.020 
-'-=~~--------'"-~ 

Pkt ___ _ 

Charge ; FILE FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE WITH 
ETHICS COMMISSION;FILE FALSE 
STATEMENT 

GlassificaHon: Ml 

RID 

BCI 

Alias 

FBI ------

complainant being duly sworn states that _B=ce::.:tt,,_y-'-K,,_. =Sc=h=u=ltz=------------ defendant 
at Toledo, Lucas County, Ohio on or about ~01=/2~7 _______________ 20 _Q.£_ 
did violate D TMC or l:8l ORC # 102.020 constituting a charge of: 

F'll-E FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE WITH ETHICS COMMISSION;FILE FALSE STATEMENT; being a public official required 
to file a financial disclosure statement with the Ohio Ethics commission pursuant to R.C. Section 102.02(A) to wit: as a 
Toledo city Council member, did knowingly file a false statement, by submitting a financial disclosure statement that failed to 
dis¢1ose the source of a gift in excess of $75, being a luncheon on October 30, 2003, in violation of Section 102.02(D) of the 
Ohio Revised Code, a misdemeanor of the first degree. 

Signature 

Complainant's ame, address and phone number Lynn Grimshaw 8055 Hayport Rd. Wheelersburg, Ohio 45694 (7 40) 
574-4311 

Emergency Contact Name, address and phone number ---------1fH""'c.--"r;"·1C-"''"°'·,_,:,e,-~ .. ··~" '+-·".,.;"~·''-+''"'"'' ·o,.• -----~ 
IV! 1j 1ha~ cDdify irlt. 15 l VU. oilp) 

Mild ·1n f1W 1l)le<lo MOOIOIP81 OiUft 
Sworn to and su~syribed before me by· ----,-----------l:lll·.._,,.~. ToiDOO, Qhlt 

on lo~2s 2o·oE. Q)nviw) £:O:~l~./'1Cic ~ 

ORIGINAL COPY 

J~IG!erk/Deputy Clerk 
The Toledo Municipal Court 
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